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PUBBLICAZIONE AI SENSI DELL’ARTICOLO 21, COMMA 1, DELLA LEGGE 18.08.2009 N. 69 
 
 
 

 
Area 

 

 
Numero Dipendenti 

 
Giorni lavorativi 
Novembre 2021 

 
Giorni di assenza 
Novembre  2021 

 
Percentuale di 

assenza 
 
AFFARI GENERALI 
 

 
7 

 
147 

 
9 
 

 
6,12 % 

 


